
212Kent Rail Station - Mahon Point

Monday - Friday (except public holidays)

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30

Clontarf Street (Clayton) 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34

Victoria Rd (Opposite Neptune House) 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35

Centre Park Road (Eastbound) 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36

Marina Com Pk (East) 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36

Monahan Road (Munster Showgrounds) 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37

Blackrock Road (Opp Temple Inn) 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38

Blackrock Road (Opp Menloe Stores) 06:38 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39

Blackrock Road (Opp Church) 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39

Bllackrock Village (Eastbound) 06:39 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40

Convent Road (Meadow Grove Southbound) 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40

Ringmahon Road (Meadow Grove Est) 06:40 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41

Ringmahon Road (Opp Garda Stn) 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41

Ferney Road (Opp St Lukes Home) 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42

Ringmahon Road (GAA Pitch) 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43

Ringmahon Road (Soccer Pitch) 06:43 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44

Ringmahon Road (Opp Cemetery) 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30

Clontarf Street (Clayton) 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34

Victoria Rd (Opposite Neptune House) 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35

Centre Park Road (Eastbound) 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36

Marina Com Pk (East) 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36

Monahan Road (Munster Showgrounds) 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37

Blackrock Road (Opp Temple Inn) 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38

Blackrock Road (Opp Menloe Stores) 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:38

Blackrock Road (Opp Church) 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39

Bllackrock Village (Eastbound) 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:39

Convent Road (Meadow Grove Southbound) 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40

Ringmahon Road (Meadow Grove Est) 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:40

Ringmahon Road (Opp Garda Stn) 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41

Ferney Road (Opp St Lukes Home) 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42

Ringmahon Road (GAA Pitch) 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43

Ringmahon Road (Soccer Pitch) 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:43

Ringmahon Road (Opp Cemetery) 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53



212Mahon Point - Kent Rail Station

Monday - Friday (except public holidays)

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00

Ringmahon Road (Riverbank) 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01

Ringmahon Road (Opp Soccer Pitch) 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02

Ringmahon Road (Opp GAA Pitch) 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02

Ferney Rd (St Lukes Home) 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03

Ringmahon Road (Holy Cross School) 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04

Ringmahon Road (Dunlocha Cottages) 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04

Ringmahon Road (Convent Rd Jctn) 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05

Convent Rd (Meadow Grove Jctn) 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06

Blackrock Village 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07

Blackrock Road (St Michaels Church) 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07

Blackrock Road (Church Rd Jctn) 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08

Blackrock Road (AIB) 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09

Monahan Rd (CAB Motors) 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10

Marina Com Pk (West) 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10

Centre Park Road (Westbound) 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11

Marina Terrace (Geraldine Place) 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12

Eglinton Street (Opp Webworks) 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores A) 07:17 08:18 09:18 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17

McCurtain Street (Hillbillys) 07:19 08:20 09:20 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 07:26 08:27 09:27 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

Ringmahon Road (Riverbank) 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01

Ringmahon Road (Opp Soccer Pitch) 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

Ringmahon Road (Opp GAA Pitch) 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

Ferney Rd (St Lukes Home) 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03

Ringmahon Road (Holy Cross School) 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04

Ringmahon Road (Dunlocha Cottages) 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04

Ringmahon Road (Convent Rd Jctn) 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05

Convent Rd (Meadow Grove Jctn) 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06

Blackrock Village 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

Blackrock Road (St Michaels Church) 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

Blackrock Road (Church Rd Jctn) 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08

Blackrock Road (AIB) 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

Monahan Rd (CAB Motors) 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Marina Com Pk (West) 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Centre Park Road (Westbound) 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11

Marina Terrace (Geraldine Place) 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:11 23:11

Eglinton Street (Opp Webworks) 16:15 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:13 23:13

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores A) 16:18 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:15 23:15

McCurtain Street (Hillbillys) 16:20 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:17 23:17

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 16:27 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:24 23:24



212Kent Rail Station - Mahon Point

Saturday (except public holidays)

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30

Clontarf Street (Clayton) 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34

Victoria Rd (Opposite Neptune House) 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35

Centre Park Road (Eastbound) 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36

Marina Com Pk (East) 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36

Monahan Road (Munster Showgrounds) 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37

Blackrock Road (Opp Temple Inn) 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38

Blackrock Road (Opp Menloe Stores) 06:38 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39

Blackrock Road (Opp Church) 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39

Bllackrock Village (Eastbound) 06:39 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40

Convent Road (Meadow Grove Southbound) 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40

Ringmahon Road (Meadow Grove Est) 06:40 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41

Ringmahon Road (Opp Garda Stn) 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41

Ferney Road (Opp St Lukes Home) 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42

Ringmahon Road (GAA Pitch) 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43

Ringmahon Road (Soccer Pitch) 06:43 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44

Ringmahon Road (Opp Cemetery) 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30

Clontarf Street (Clayton) 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34

Victoria Rd (Opposite Neptune House) 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35

Centre Park Road (Eastbound) 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36

Marina Com Pk (East) 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36

Monahan Road (Munster Showgrounds) 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37

Blackrock Road (Opp Temple Inn) 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38

Blackrock Road (Opp Menloe Stores) 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:38

Blackrock Road (Opp Church) 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39

Bllackrock Village (Eastbound) 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:39

Convent Road (Meadow Grove Southbound) 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40

Ringmahon Road (Meadow Grove Est) 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:40

Ringmahon Road (Opp Garda Stn) 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41

Ferney Road (Opp St Lukes Home) 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42

Ringmahon Road (GAA Pitch) 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43

Ringmahon Road (Soccer Pitch) 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:43

Ringmahon Road (Opp Cemetery) 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53



212Mahon Point - Kent Rail Station

Saturday (except public holidays)

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00

Ringmahon Road (Riverbank) 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01

Ringmahon Road (Opp Soccer Pitch) 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02

Ringmahon Road (Opp GAA Pitch) 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02

Ferney Rd (St Lukes Home) 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03

Ringmahon Road (Holy Cross School) 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04

Ringmahon Road (Dunlocha Cottages) 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04

Ringmahon Road (Convent Rd Jctn) 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05

Convent Rd (Meadow Grove Jctn) 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06

Blackrock Village 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07

Blackrock Road (St Michaels Church) 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07

Blackrock Road (Church Rd Jctn) 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08

Blackrock Road (AIB) 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09

Monahan Rd (CAB Motors) 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10

Marina Com Pk (West) 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10

Centre Park Road (Westbound) 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11

Marina Terrace (Geraldine Place) 07:12 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11

Eglinton Street (Opp Webworks) 07:15 08:13 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores A) 07:18 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:17

McCurtain Street (Hillbillys) 07:20 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:19

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 07:27 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:26

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

Ringmahon Road (Riverbank) 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01

Ringmahon Road (Opp Soccer Pitch) 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

Ringmahon Road (Opp GAA Pitch) 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

Ferney Rd (St Lukes Home) 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03

Ringmahon Road (Holy Cross School) 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04

Ringmahon Road (Dunlocha Cottages) 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04

Ringmahon Road (Convent Rd Jctn) 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05

Convent Rd (Meadow Grove Jctn) 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06

Blackrock Village 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

Blackrock Road (St Michaels Church) 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

Blackrock Road (Church Rd Jctn) 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08

Blackrock Road (AIB) 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

Monahan Rd (CAB Motors) 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Marina Com Pk (West) 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Centre Park Road (Westbound) 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11

Marina Terrace (Geraldine Place) 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11

Eglinton Street (Opp Webworks) 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:13 22:13 23:13

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores A) 16:17 17:17 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:15 22:15 23:15

McCurtain Street (Hillbillys) 16:19 17:19 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:17 22:17 23:17

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 16:26 17:26 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:24 22:24 23:24



212Kent Rail Station - Mahon Point

Sundays & Public Holidays

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30

Clontarf Street (Clayton) 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34

Victoria Rd (Opposite Neptune House) 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35

Centre Park Road (Eastbound) 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36

Marina Com Pk (East) 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36

Monahan Road (Munster Showgrounds) 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37

Blackrock Road (Opp Temple Inn) 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38

Blackrock Road (Opp Menloe Stores) 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39

Blackrock Road (Opp Church) 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39

Bllackrock Village (Eastbound) 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40

Convent Road (Meadow Grove Southbound) 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40

Ringmahon Road (Meadow Grove Est) 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41

Ringmahon Road (Opp Garda Stn) 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41

Ferney Road (Opp St Lukes Home) 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42

Ringmahon Road (GAA Pitch) 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43

Ringmahon Road (Soccer Pitch) 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44

Ringmahon Road (Opp Cemetery) 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30

Clontarf Street (Clayton) 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34

Victoria Rd (Opposite Neptune House) 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35

Centre Park Road (Eastbound) 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36

Marina Com Pk (East) 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36

Monahan Road (Munster Showgrounds) 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37

Blackrock Road (Opp Temple Inn) 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38

Blackrock Road (Opp Menloe Stores) 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:38 21:38 22:38

Blackrock Road (Opp Church) 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39

Bllackrock Village (Eastbound) 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:39 21:39 22:39

Convent Road (Meadow Grove Southbound) 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40

Ringmahon Road (Meadow Grove Est) 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:40 21:40 22:40

Ringmahon Road (Opp Garda Stn) 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41

Ferney Road (Opp St Lukes Home) 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42

Ringmahon Road (GAA Pitch) 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43

Ringmahon Road (Soccer Pitch) 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:43 21:43 22:43

Ringmahon Road (Opp Cemetery) 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53



212Mahon Point - Kent Rail Station

Sundays & Public Holidays

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00

Ringmahon Road (Riverbank) 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01

Ringmahon Road (Opp Soccer Pitch) 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02

Ringmahon Road (Opp GAA Pitch) 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02

Ferney Rd (St Lukes Home) 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03

Ringmahon Road (Holy Cross School) 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04

Ringmahon Road (Dunlocha Cottages) 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04

Ringmahon Road (Convent Rd Jctn) 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05

Convent Rd (Meadow Grove Jctn) 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06

Blackrock Village 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07

Blackrock Road (St Michaels Church) 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07

Blackrock Road (Church Rd Jctn) 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08

Blackrock Road (AIB) 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09

Monahan Rd (CAB Motors) 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10

Marina Com Pk (West) 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10

Centre Park Road (Westbound) 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11

Marina Terrace (Geraldine Place) 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11

Eglinton Street (Opp Webworks) 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores A) 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16

McCurtain Street (Hillbillys) 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25

Mahon Point (Omniplex) 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

Ringmahon Road (Riverbank) 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01

Ringmahon Road (Opp Soccer Pitch) 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

Ringmahon Road (Opp GAA Pitch) 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

Ferney Rd (St Lukes Home) 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03

Ringmahon Road (Holy Cross School) 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04

Ringmahon Road (Dunlocha Cottages) 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04

Ringmahon Road (Convent Rd Jctn) 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05

Convent Rd (Meadow Grove Jctn) 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06

Blackrock Village 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

Blackrock Road (St Michaels Church) 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

Blackrock Road (Church Rd Jctn) 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08

Blackrock Road (AIB) 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

Monahan Rd (CAB Motors) 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Marina Com Pk (West) 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Centre Park Road (Westbound) 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11

Marina Terrace (Geraldine Place) 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11

Eglinton Street (Opp Webworks) 17:14 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores A) 17:16 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15

McCurtain Street (Hillbillys) 17:18 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17

Kent Rail Station (Horgans Quay) 17:25 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24


